
 1 

 

2022 – Lotus Iron (CORA Cup #3) OC6 - Overall 
 

July 23, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Lotus Sports Club 

 

Short Course - All 
 

Overall 
Distance 

Place 

Division 

Place 

CORA 
Division 

Place Time Team Name 

Boat 

Division 

Gender 

Division Age Division 

CORA 
Cup 

Pts 

CORA 

Y/N 

1 1 1 1:00:11 Pacific Reach Lotus Unlimited Mixed Open 5 Y 

2 1 1 1:01:49 FCRCC Ohana Spirit 
Thunder  

Unlimited Women Masters 70+ 5 Y 

3 1 1 1:02:17 FCRCC Kupuna Kane 
Black 

Unlimited Men Masters 60+  5 Y 

4 1 1 1:03:19 Lotus SC1 Spec Mixed Open 5 Y 

5 1 1 1:03:34 FCRCC Ohana Spirit 

Lightning 

Unlimited Women Masters 60+ 5 Y 

6 1 1 1:08:44 Lotus SC2 Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 5 Y 

7 2 2 1:10:59 JPC Shakabuku 1 Spec Mixed Open 4 Y 

8 1 1 1:11:34 FLCC Holo Nui  Spec Women Masters 50+ 5 Y 

9 2 2 1:11:37 FLCC Team Eagle Spirit Spec Women Masters 60+ 5 Y 

10 1 1 1:14:17 FCRCC RD Tanifa Men Spec Men Open 5 Y 

11 3 3 1:16:18 JPC Shakabuku 2 Spec Mixed Open 3 Y 

 

July 23, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Lotus Sports Club 

 

Shorter Course - All 
 

Overall 
Distance 

Place 
Division 

Place 

CORA 
Division 

Place Time Team Name 
Boat 

Division 
Gender 
Division Age Division 

CORA 
Cup 
Pts 

CORA 
Y/N 

1 1 1 0:32:14 Lotus Junior A Spec Junior Junior 5 Y 

2 2 2 0:32:57 Lotus Junior 1 Spec Junior Junior 4 Y 
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July 23, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Lotus Sports Club 

 

Long Course - All 
 

Overall 
Distance 

Place 
Division 

Place 

CORA 
Division 

Place Time Team Name 
Boat 

Division 
Gender 
Division Age Division 

CORA 
Cup 
Pts 

CORA 
Y/N 

1 1 1 1:05:27 Jericho Outrigger Unlimited Men Open 5 Y 

2 2 N/A 1:05:29 Rikkole Cree Unlimited Men Open 0 N 

3 1 1 1:11:00 FGPC Performance 
Masters Men 

Unlimited Men Masters 40+  5 Y 

4 1 1 1:11:26 Pacific Reach Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 5 Y 

5 1 1 1:13:31 Rwe Ther Eyet Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+  5 Y 

6 1 1 1:14:25 Latitude 48 60+ Men Unlimited Men Masters 60+  5 Y 

7 1 1 1:16:09 Latitude 48 Open 
Women 

Unlimited Women Open 5 Y 

8 2 2 1:16:25 Latitude 48 Open Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 4 Y 

9 2 2 1:23:59 FCRCC Kupuna Kane 
Red 

Unlimited Men Masters 60+  4 Y 

10 1 1 1:25:40 FGPC Performance 
Senior Women 

Unlimited Women Masters 50+  5 Y 

11 3 3 1:26:24 Wolf Pack Unlimited Mixed Open 3 Y 

12 2 2 1:26:39 FGPC Performance Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+   4 Y 

13 3 3 1:37:40 RD Tanifa Mixed Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+  3 Y 

14 1 1 1:42:20 RD Tanifa Mixed Spec Mixed Open 5 Y 
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2022 – Lotus Iron (CORA Cup #3) OC6 – By Division 
 
July 23, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Lotus Sports Club 

 

Short Course - All 
 

Overall 
Distance 

Place 

Division 

Place 

CORA 
Division 

Place Time Team Name 

Boat 

Division 

Gender 

Division Age Division 

CORA 
Cup 

Pts 

CORA 

Y/N 

10 1 1 1:14:17 FCRCC RD Tanifa Men Spec Men Open 5 Y 

6 1 1 1:08:44 Lotus SC2 Spec Mixed Masters 40+ 5 Y 

4 1 1 1:03:19 Lotus SC1 Spec Mixed Open 5 Y 

7 2 2 1:10:59 JPC Shakabuku 1 Spec Mixed Open 4 Y 

11 3 3 1:16:18 JPC Shakabuku 2 Spec Mixed Open 3 Y 

8 1 1 1:11:34 FLCC Holo Nui  Spec Women Masters 50+ 5 Y 

9 2 2 1:11:37 FLCC Team Eagle Spirit Spec Women Masters 60+ 5 Y 

3 1 1 1:02:17 FCRCC Kupuna Kane 
Black 

Unlimited Men Masters 60+  5 Y 

1 1 1 1:00:11 Pacific Reach Lotus Unlimited Mixed Open 5 Y 

5 1 1 1:03:34 FCRCC Ohana Spirit 
Lightning 

Unlimited Women Masters 60+ 5 Y 

2 1 1 1:01:49 FCRCC Ohana Spirit 

Thunder  

Unlimited Women Masters 70+ 5 Y 

 

July 23, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Lotus Sports Club 

 

Shorter Course - All 
 

Overall 
Distance 

Place 
Division 

Place 

CORA 
Division 

Place Time Team Name 
Boat 

Division 
Gender 
Division Age Division 

CORA 
Cup 
Pts 

CORA 
Y/N 

1 1 1 0:32:14 Lotus Junior A Spec Junior Junior 5 Y 

2 2 2 0:32:57 Lotus Junior 1 Spec Junior Junior 4 Y 
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July 23, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Lotus Sports Club 

 

Long Course - All 
 

Overall 
Distance 

Place 
Division 

Place 

CORA 
Division 

Place Time Team Name 
Boat 

Division 
Gender 
Division Age Division 

CORA 
Cup 
Pts 

CORA 
Y/N 

14 1 1 1:42:20 RD Tanifa Mixed Spec Mixed Open 5 Y 

3 1 1 1:11:00 FGPC Performance 
Masters Men 

Unlimited Men Masters 40+  5 Y 

6 1 1 1:14:25 Latitude 48 60+ Men Unlimited Men Masters 60+  5 Y 

9 2 2 1:23:59 FCRCC Kupuna Kane 
Red 

Unlimited Men Masters 60+  4 Y 

1 1 1 1:05:27 Jericho Outrigger Unlimited Men Open 5 Y 

2 2 N/A 1:05:29 Rikkole Cree Unlimited Men Open 0 N 

5 1 1 1:13:31 Rwe Ther Eyet Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+  5 Y 

12 2 2 1:26:39 FGPC Performance Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+   4 Y 

13 3 3 1:37:40 RD Tanifa Mixed Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+  3 Y 

4 1 1 1:11:26 Pacific Reach Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 5 Y 

8 2 2 1:16:25 Latitude 48 Open Mixed Unlimited Mixed Open 4 Y 

11 3 3 1:26:24 Wolf Pack Unlimited Mixed Open 3 Y 

10 1 1 1:25:40 FGPC Performance 
Senior Women 

Unlimited Women Masters 50+  5 Y 

7 1 1 1:16:09 Latitude 48 Open 

Women 

Unlimited Women Open 5 Y 

 


